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home staging

... unleash the power

of your home to

sell for more

As an accredited home stager I will

work with you to stage your home.

I am committed to getting you

the most for your property.

Tracy.caTalk

2

2

Tracy ca.Talk

905-703-8707

905-877-8262

info@talk2tracy.ca

Cell

Office

Email

sales representative

324 Guelph St., Georgetown ON

#192 - 4975 Southampton Dr., MISSISSAUGA

Sat. Oct. 26th & Sun. Oct 27th • 2-4pm

Fabulous 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom Executive Townhome in sought

after Churchill Meadows, open concept Living/Dining, Upgraded

Kitchen, Dark Laminate Floors, Large Master with Balcony...tons

of upgrades, will not last long. Asking $307,500.

Sales Representative

cathy@cgshomes.ca
www.cgshomes.ca

1.888.877.5165 | 905.877.5165www.cgshomes.ca cathy@cgshomes.ca

Cathy Graham-Smith Acton Commercial Leases
Upper Level Leases ranging from
450-1200 sq. ft. High Traffic Area
Suitable For Professional Offices,
Dental, Medical. 900 sq.ft. Unit With
Separate Entrance May Be Suitable
For Retail Venture. Call Cathy
Today For Details

Call Cathy Today For A Complete
Complimentary Market Evaluation Of Your Home

Not Intended to solicit properties under Contract with another Brokerage

Public Open House
Saturday Oct 26th

2-4pm
10 Viewpoint Circle

Georgetown$1,089,000 $274,500

Public Open House
Sunday Oct 27th

2-4pm
2 Matthew Court

Acton

Bill McKeown** Janet McKeown*
Norm Paget* Rychard McKeown*
Don Campbell* Sarah Appleby*

* Salesperson **Broker

email: info@mcqwinteam.com
VIEW THESE LISTINGS AT WWW.MCQWIN.COM

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

13421 HWY #7, GEORGETOWN - $524,900 2 acre commercial with 3 bedroom house. MLS# W2635881 & W2635798 - Call Norm
8908 8TH LINE, GEORGETOWN - $4,433,000 32.62 acres. MLS# W2538515 & W2538656 - Call Bill
10 GUELPH ST, GEORGETOWN - $350,000 - 66’ X 132’ LOT - CALL BILL MLS# W2745509
358 MAPLE AVE., GEORGETOWN - $1,300,000 MLS# W2702598
5082 TRAFALGAR RD. N., ERIN - $799,900 MLS# X2582820
14177 TRAFALGAR RD. N., BALLINAFAD - $749,900 MLS# W2670787

COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT

ATTENTION LANDSCAPERS! HWY COMMERCIAL W/3 BDRM HOME $524,900 MLS# W2635881 & W2635798

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437
Fax: 905.873.4863

Your “MC Q WIN” Team

5597 TRAFALGAR RD.N., ERIN
$549,900

MLS# X2764860

2 PRINCESS ANNE DR., GEORGETOWN
$549,900

MLS# W2749511

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM

30 CHELVIN DR, GEORGETOWN
$549,900

MLS# W2759495

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

41 MAIN ST. N., GEORGETOWN
$469,900 MLS# W2551329

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

13526 TWENTY-SECOND SDRD., GEORGETOWN
$729,900

MLS# W2702621

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

161 MAIN ST. S., GEORGETOWN
$469,900

MLS# W2725398

SOL
D

36 ROSSET VALLEY CRT., GEORGETOWN
$389,900

MLS# W2753209

9 FAGAN DR, GEORGETOWN
$599,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

5167 FIFTH LINE, ERIN
$899,900

MLS# X2642684

13409 HWY #7, GEORGETOWN
$549,900

MLS# W2639537

SOL
D

30 DANVILLE AVE., ACTON
$269,900

MLS# W2768293

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM
NEW

30A STEWART MACLAREN RD
$210,900

MLS# W2769471

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4 PM

9330 STATION ST, HILLSBURGH
$459,900

MLS# X2753889

358 MAPLE AVENUE, GEORGETOWN
$1,300,000

MLS# W2702587

9459 FIVE SIDEROAD, ERIN
$929,900

MLS# X2685609

515 GUELPH ST., NORVAL
$369,900

MLS# W2636148

NEW

101 Niagara Trail, georgeTowN

INC., BROKERAGE

Dir: 905-864-5326 Off: 905-877-5211
www.look4realestate.ca

oPeN HoUSe
SaTUrday aNd
SUNday 2-4 PM

rita Nersessian
Sales Representative

New

Beautiful Modern 1635 Sqft 3 Bdrm Freehold
Townhome On A Quiet St In The Heart Of

Georgetown S. Dbl Door Front Entry Leads To
Open Concept Main Floor With 9’ Ceilings. Kitchen
Has Breakfast Area Open To Family Rm. Sep
Dining Rm. Oak Staircase Leads To 3 Nice Size
Bedrooms Including A Master With Ensuite & W/I
Closet. Fin basement with bathroom. $419,900

www.georgetownrealty.ca
edimou@georgetownrealty.ca

EFFIE DIMOU
Sales Representative

Thinking of
buying or
selling?
Call

Effie Dimou
for all your real
estate needs.
905-877-5211
Dir: 416-991-4247

Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com

Your Home Sold For
100% Market Value

Guaranteed
Or I Will Pay You
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGE

905-873-0301 ext. 221
realestate@theifp.ca

You can view the 
Real Estate Leader 

online
Visit our website 

www.theifp.ca
and click “Print Editions”

To advertise your listings in 
the Real Estate Leader, 

call or email
Kristie Pells

REAL ESTATE

LEADER
THE INDEPENDENT 

& FREE PRESS& FREE PRESS
THE LEADING REAL ESTATE 

PUBLICATION SERVING THE 22,500 
HOMES OF HALTON HILLS AND 

SURROUNDING AREAS
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